Rochester, MN Senior Softball (RMSS) 2025 Season Registration Form www.rochmnss.com

Please Print Legibly

Last Name	irst Name	st Namet name, and proceed to Sessions question)		
		rst name, and pro	oceed to Session	ons question)
Address City	State		Zin	
Primary Phone	State	econdary Phone	Z ip	
Birth Date Ema	ail Address	condary 1 mone	-	
Primary Phone Ema Emergency Contact Person		Phone		
What summer sessions do you plan Positions you like to play How did you hear about RMSS? _				
Softball league officers assume any reparticipating in the senior softball league. Rochester MN Senior Softball league. I am aware that there are certain risks, Rochester MN Senior Softball Association guards, facemasks, shin guards, and offor myself. By signing this form, I here Softball league, and all coordinators, eaction whatsoever as a result of any lo	including risks of persation (RMSS) has recother protective equipmeby release and hold hemployees, and affiliate	sonal injury associated the use ent to help preventarmless the city of the parties from an armules from an armule of the city	er Park & Recreations and the conference of player safety of Rochester, Miny and all damages	action Department and the activity, and that the y equipment such as mouth untarily assume all such risk N, the Rochester MN Senior ges, claims, and causes of
The 2025 participation fee is \$35.00 paid after April 21. Players age 80+free. No PayPal, please use cash or c	during the 2025 cale	ndar year, RMS	S Board memb	
By signing below, I acknowledge that understand the waiver statement public Procedures published on the RMSS we voluntarily so that I may participate in	shed herein, and <mark>I have</mark> ebsite, including the R	e also read, under MSS sexual hara	stand and will a ssment policy. I	bide by all Rules and
RMSS Rules and Procedures link: http	os://www.rochmnss.co	m/rules-procedur	<u>es</u>	
Signature of Participant		Da	te	
- Players must provide con	mpleted and signed r	egistration form	prior to their f	irst game.

Please bring this completed form and fee with you on the first day of senior softball or mail form and fee in advance to:
Ernie Hain
2514 Elmcroft Dr SW

Rochester, MN 55902

You may email your completed form to: ernhain@gmail.com (Word doc, scan, photo). Fee must be provided separately. For questions concerning registration, please call Ernie at 507-316-4573 or email Ernie at ernhain@gmail.com.